Statement of Taxes Raised — 2021

Taxes Billed
Homestead Adjustments
Errors & Omissions

Current Use Adjustments
State Payments (227
records)

State Over Payments
BCA Appeals
Total taxes due:

2,743,748.23

-665.79
-68.08
0.00

-231,447.97

2,431.62
0.00

2,513,998.01

3 — Year Tax Rate Comparison

Non-
Year | Homestead | Homestead Municipal Local Total Total
Ed Rate Ed Rate Rate Rate Homestead | Non-Homestead
2021 1.4511 1.6412 0.7857| 0.0047 2.2415 2.4316
2020 1.4635 1.6563 0.7652] 0.0048 2.2335 2.4263
2019 1.6222 1.7077 0.7220,  0.0054 2.3496 2.4351




