## **Statement of Taxes Raised – 2021**

Taxes Billed	2,743,748.23
Homestead Adjustments	-665.79
Errors & Omissions	-68.08
Current Use Adjustments	0.00
State Payments (227	
records)	-231,447.97
State Over Payments	2,431.62
BCA Appeals	0.00
Total taxes due:	2,513,998.01

## 3 - Year Tax Rate Comparison

		Non-				
Year	Homestead	Homestead	Municipal	Local	Total	Total
	Ed Rate	Ed Rate	Rate	Rate	Homestead	Non-Homestead
2021	1.4511	1.6412	0.7857	0.0047	2.2415	2.4316
2020	1.4635	1.6563	0.7652	0.0048	2.2335	2.4263
2019	1.6222	1.7077	0.7220	0.0054	2.3496	2.4351